7 Vs 7 (12.5 Min Quarters)

Time

12:30 AM

2:00PM

3:30 PM
6:00 PM
12:30 AM

2:00PM

3:30 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM

12:00PM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM

12:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

269-845-9893

Date

Monday April 14,2025

Tuesday April 22 , 2025

Monday April 28,2025
Thursday April 29, 2025

Thursday May 8, 2025

Thursday May 15, 2025

269-462-5679

Home Away

3 6

2 Marcellus
5 4
4 1
6 1
4 3

5 Marcellus
1 2
6 3
2 5
Marcellus 1
3 (Game does not count for standings) 4
5 6
1 5

3 Marcellus
4 2
6 2
Marcellus 6
4 1
5 3
3 2
Marcellus 5
2 1
4 6

3 Marcellus

269-779-0946

269-462-0414

269-354-7893

269-332-6844

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4
Tangerine Turquise Lime Purple
Mon/Wed 6-7 Tues/Thurs 6-7 Mon/Thurs 6-7 Mon/Thurs 6-7

269-290-5269

Team 5

Team 6

Marcellus

Red

Royal

Kelly Green

Tues/Thurs 6-7

Tues/Thurs 6-7

Monday April 7,2025

Tuesday April 15,2025

Wednesday April 23,2025

Thursday May 1,2025

2025-2026 Fall/Spring Registrations Dates

Concession Stand

Concession Stand

Concession Stand

Concession Stand

April 1st, 2025 - May 31st, 2025 Early Bird - $70.00+$25.00+52.75 = $97.75
June 1st 2025-June 30th 2025 Regular Fee $80.00+$25.00+5$2.75=5107.75
July 1st 2025-Until next spring Late Registration $100.00+$25.00+5$2.75=127.75

Online Registration- ayso0298.com

Fundraiser

Fundriser money due Saturday April 19th (money also can be turned in earlier if needed)

Fundraiser pickup May 10th (please make arrangements to pick up that day so if any issues can be handled that day)







